
TAGORE GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026

Name of the Course: B.Sc.B.Ed (COMPUTER SCIENCE) Date: 22/07/2025
Category I: Tribal

S.No. Admn. No. Candidate Name Father's
Name

Date of
Birth Category Merit

Percentage Remarks

1 2025/TGCE/1874 NATASHA BEED 17/02/2003 I 70.27
2 2025/TGCE/1007 ATSLA ORGINA ABELTON 05/02/2007 I 60.26

3 2025/TGCE/1221 C S JAQUELINE
ANN FRANCIS 10/01/2007 I 57.84

4 2025/TGCE/1124 SHIFA BANU AMIRUL
KHAN 19/04/2008 I 54.17

5 2025/TGCE/0820 AFEEFA AYUBIE AYUB
HUSSAIN 23/02/2006 I 51.94

6 2025/TGCE/2148 EILEEN DERICK 04/10/2007 I 50.28
7 2025/TGCE/0827 JASHEK JACOB 26/09/2007 I 48.06
8 2025/TGCE/1908 S YAMA MELISSA YACOB 27/01/2008 I 47.78
Category II: CGEW

S.No. Admn. No. Candidate
Name Father's Name Date of

Birth Category Merit
Percentage Remarks

1 2025/TGCE/2104 MITHALI BISAI SIMHADRI BISAI 26/04/2007 II 82.16

2 2025/TGCE/2109 ANIKETH KUMAR
YADAV

RAJESH SINGH
YADAV 24/07/2007 II 77.27

3 2025/TGCE/0857 SHARINI BARAIK SHRIKRISHNA 27/01/2007 II 73.94
4 2025/TGCE/0772 V NAVEEN S VANARAJA 13/09/2007 II 65.26
5 2025/TGCE/0101 NIHAL MINJ LUCAS MINJ 15/04/2007 II 60.91
6 2025/TGCE/0958 R VIGNESHWARI P RAMAMURTHY 02/10/2007 II 59.44

7 2025/TGCE/0595 SNEH KUJUR AJAY PRAKASH
KUJUR 11/03/2007 II 55.56

Category III(A): Pre 42

S.No. Admn. No. Candidate Name Father's Name Date of
Birth Category Merit

Percentage Remarks

1 2025/TGCE/0206 M ATIF IQBAL M ARIF IQBAL 18/02/2008 III-A 90
2 2025/TGCE/1089 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI 13/01/2007 III-A 86.22

3 2025/TGCE/0136 M SHEIKH DILSHAD M SHEIKH
DAWOOD 16/03/2006 III-A 84.47

4 2025/TGCE/1850 KUNAL PATEL BABU LAL PATEL 18/05/2007 III-A 78.18
5 2025/TGCE/0278 V HASEENA BANU V MOOSA 03/02/2008 III-A 77.63
6 2025/TGCE/1659 S SAINA M SATHRAK 03/02/2006 III-A 76.76

7 2025/TGCE/0522 SHREYA
SRINIVASAN SRINIVASAN 20/01/2007 III-A 74.86

8 2025/TGCE/1428 AKSHARI RAJU AADITYA RAJU 02/07/2007 III-A 72.89
9 2025/TGCE/1570 ANUPRIYA BISWAS AMAL BISWAS 06/12/2005 III-A 70.75
10 2025/TGCE/0378 AYUSHI KISHAN URAJ KISHAN 23/03/2007 III-A 70.54
11 2025/TGCE/0122 SHIFA A SIDDIQUE 19/05/2007 III-A 67.88
12 2025/TGCE/0541 A ZIA A ABOOBAKER 27/01/2006 III-A 67.11

13 2025/TGCE/0788 ADARSH MONDAL AKADASI
MONDAL 13/06/2007 III-A 65.68

14 2025/TGCE/0294 K MOHAMMED
HARSHEL K AZIZ 28/02/2006 III-A 65

15 2025/TGCE/0361 SAQIB ALI SAYED ALI 26/03/2007 III-A 63.24

16 2025/TGCE/0681 MOHAMMED
SHAAN

ABDUL
HANEEFA 25/09/2007 III-A 63.24

17 2025/TGCE/0821 A ASHNA ABDUL BASHEER 30/04/2008 III-A 62.7
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18 2025/TGCE/1352 M REZWANA BIBI M ABDUL
SALAM 02/12/2005 III-A 62.37

19 2025/TGCE/0701 SHAMINA MOHAMMED
ARIF 27/07/2007 III-A 61.67

20 2025/TGCE/0143 HAKIMA BIBI MOHAMMED
MUSTAFA 09/02/2008 III-A 61.58

21 2025/TGCE/0218 SHRUTI ROY VIJAY KUMAR
ROY 18/11/2005 III-A 61.35

22 2025/TGCE/0456 C KHADEEJA BIBI C KHALID 18/03/2006 III-A 61.35

23 2025/TGCE/1815 B GYANESHWARY D DHARMA
RAO 29/08/2005 III-A 60.79

24 2025/TGCE/1680 DISHA PRASAD SAI PRASAD 12/08/2007 III-A 59.72

25 2025/TGCE/2119 M K AMEER
HUSSAIN M K HUSSAIN 13/10/2007 III-A 58.97

26 2025/TGCE/0519 M K AMEER
HUSSAIN M K HUSSAIN 13/10/2007 III-A 58.97

27 2025/TGCE/2120 R ZEESHAAN
AHAMED

Z RAFIQUE
AHAMED 16/10/2005 III-A 57.88

28 2025/TGCE/1907 K HEMA M KANIYALAN 17/04/2005 III-A 56.57

29 2025/TGCE/1928 MOHAMMED
AMAAN

MOHAMMED
HANIFA 10/08/2007 III-A 56.49

30 2025/TGCE/0458 ROHAN NARAYAN ANUP
NARAYAN 07/02/2007 III-A 52.63

31 2025/TGCE/1789 RASEENA SHAHUL
HAMEED 17/04/2004 III-A 51.89

32 2025/TGCE/0096 P TOUZIM ALTHAF P UNEEN 10/01/2007 III-A 51.89

33 2025/TGCE/1709 JAANVI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR
DAS 07/03/2005 III-A 51.35

34 2025/TGCE/1539 JAANVI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR
DAS 07/03/2005 III-A 51.35

35 2025/TGCE/1138 SHAHMA
SHAREEN C IBRAHIM 11/06/2005 III-A 50

36 2025/TGCE/1795 SHOHEB SHAMEER ABDUL
SHAMEER 15/02/2007 III-A 45.95

37 2025/TGCE/2150 ABDUL SEYAAB KP K P ABDUL
SAMMAD 30/11/2006 III-A 43.51

38 2025/TGCE/0467 KIRTHI CHAND KARTIK CHAND 22/01/2008 III-A 43.23
Category III(B): Settler

S.No. Admn. No. Candidate
Name Father's Name Date of

Birth Category Merit
Percentage Remarks

1 2025/TGCE/0036 ARTIKA MONDAL ANUP KUMAR
MONDAL 14/10/2007 III-B 82.63

2 2025/TGCE/1117 SWASTIKA
HALDER

BISHANKAR
HALDER 31/12/2007 III-B 79.44

3 2025/TGCE/1118 SWASTIKA
HALDER

BISHANKAR
HALDER 31/12/2007 III-B 79.44

4 2025/TGCE/1390 SWASTIKA
HALDER

BISHANKAR
HALDER 31/12/2007 III-B 79.44

5 2025/TGCE/0977 SUMIT KUMAR
BISWAS KISHOR BISWAS 10/11/2006 III-B 78.92

6 2025/TGCE/2001 JEET KUMAR
DHALI

RAMKRISHNA
DHALI 31/01/2006 III-B 77.58

7 2025/TGCE/1046 ANUBHAV
BISWAS SREEDAM BISWAS 31/10/2007 III-B 77.37

8 2025/TGCE/1644 T V MANISHA LATE TITTY V
GEORGE 13/12/2005 III-B 76.67

9 2025/TGCE/0380 MAULIKA MISTRY ALOK KUMAR
MISTRY 30/12/2007 III-B 76.67
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10 2025/TGCE/0965 MAULIKA MISTRY ALOK KUMAR
MISTRY 30/12/2007 III-B 76.67

11 2025/TGCE/1931 RAHUL ROY JAGO ROY 13/04/2008 III-B 75.56
12 2025/TGCE/1209 DEBJYOTI ROY DIBENDU ROY 05/01/2003 III-B 75.14
13 2025/TGCE/0604 BRISHTI HALDER BABUL HALDER 30/04/2007 III-B 74.44
14 2025/TGCE/0444 SUJAY DAS SANJAY DAS 27/05/2007 III-B 72.5
15 2025/TGCE/0610 ADITI BALA AJIT BALA 12/06/2006 III-B 71.39

16 2025/TGCE/1617 NANDITA
MONDAL

SUBRATA
MONDAL 01/08/2007 III-B 70.83

17 2025/TGCE/0175 NANDITA
MONDAL

SUBRATA
MONDAL 01/08/2007 III-B 70.83

18 2025/TGCE/0214 NABHA NITA DAS SHYAMAL KR DAS 29/06/2007 III-B 70.79
19 2025/TGCE/0305 NISHTHA BISWAS NRIPEN BISWAS 06/10/2007 III-B 70
20 2025/TGCE/0160 RUHI ROY BIDHAN ROY 07/04/2008 III-B 69.43
21 2025/TGCE/0568 HIMANI WAGH REGAN WAGH 18/03/2007 III-B 68.18

22 2025/TGCE/0390 DINESH MONDAL PREMANANDA
MONDAL 01/04/2008 III-B 68.11

23 2025/TGCE/1082 DEEP DEY SUNIL DEY 23/09/2002 III-B 67.03

24 2025/TGCE/0150 SUJIT MONDAL BISWAJIT
MONDAL 22/10/2007 III-B 67.03

25 2025/TGCE/1655 SUMEDHA
MANDAL RANJAN MANDAL 04/04/2008 III-B 67.03

26 2025/TGCE/0629 SUMITA NANDI NEPAL NANDI 29/06/2008 III-B 64.59

27 2025/TGCE/0882 SAGAR
CHAKRABORTY

JAYANTA
CHAKRABORTY 08/02/2008 III-B 63.95

28 2025/TGCE/0103 PRIYANKA ROY NARAYAN
CHANDRA ROY 31/08/2007 III-B 63.89

29 2025/TGCE/1867 UDAY KUMAR
BARAI

UTTAM KUMAR
BARAI 30/09/2006 III-B 63.33

30 2025/TGCE/0526 AASTHA BARAI PULIN BARAI 01/02/2006 III-B 62.73
31 2025/TGCE/2052 A NEERJA G AMARAN 01/09/2007 III-B 60.54
32 2025/TGCE/0483 PIUE DEBNATH PARTHA DEBNATH 16/08/2005 III-B 60.28

33 2025/TGCE/0893 ADARSH KUMAR
DAS SADANANDA DAS 20/07/2006 III-B 59.46

34 2025/TGCE/0109 NISHA BASU NIRAPADA BASU 10/10/2007 III-B 59.17
35 2025/TGCE/0155 ARYAN BAIN ASIT BAIN 11/01/2008 III-B 58.65

36 2025/TGCE/1514 PRIYANSU PAUL DILIP KUMAR
PAUL 03/12/2007 III-B 58.11

37 2025/TGCE/0331 SMITA SUTAR GOURANGA
CHANDRA SUTAR 28/01/2008 III-B 58.06

38 2025/TGCE/0652 SAHIL KIRO DOMNIC KIRO 06/07/2007 III-B 57.84

39 2025/TGCE/1764 ROHIT SHIL LATE MRITYUNJAY
SHIL 08/12/2004 III-B 57.78

40 2025/TGCE/1187 BHAVYA ROY TARUN KUMAR
ROY 17/01/2007 III-B 57.3

41 2025/TGCE/0589 MAUSHUMI
BISWAS RANJAN BISWAS 02/01/2007 III-B 56.11

42 2025/TGCE/0231 SANTANU
CHAKRABORTY

BIJAN
CHAKRABORTY 31/07/2007 III-B 55.41

43 2025/TGCE/1123 SAGAR BAROI DILIP BAROI 23/02/2008 III-B 55.41

44 2025/TGCE/0504 NAYANIKA
MONDAL BIKASH MONDAL 13/11/2007 III-B 55.28

45 2025/TGCE/1698 R A MANISHA V RAJAKUMAR 17/09/2008 III-B 52.97
46 2025/TGCE/1031 ASHISH RAJ R SAJU 20/10/2007 III-B 50

47 2025/TGCE/0055 PRIYANKA
BISWAS PABITRA BISWAS 23/12/2007 III-B 48.65

Category III (C) : Combined III(A) & III(B)
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S.No. Admn. No. Candidate
Name Father's Name Date of

Birth Category Merit
Percentage Remarks

1 2025/TGCE/0206 M ATIF IQBAL M ARIF IQBAL 18/02/2008 III-A 90
2 2025/TGCE/1089 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI 13/01/2007 III-A 86.22

3 2025/TGCE/0136 M SHEIKH
DILSHAD

M SHEIKH
DAWOOD 16/03/2006 III-A 84.47

4 2025/TGCE/0036 ARTIKA MONDAL ANUP KUMAR
MONDAL 14/10/2007 III-B 82.63

5 2025/TGCE/1117 SWASTIKA
HALDER

BISHANKAR
HALDER 31/12/2007 III-B 79.44

6 2025/TGCE/1118 SWASTIKA
HALDER

BISHANKAR
HALDER 31/12/2007 III-B 79.44

7 2025/TGCE/1390 SWASTIKA
HALDER

BISHANKAR
HALDER 31/12/2007 III-B 79.44

8 2025/TGCE/0977 SUMIT KUMAR
BISWAS KISHOR BISWAS 10/11/2006 III-B 78.92

9 2025/TGCE/1850 KUNAL PATEL BABU LAL PATEL 18/05/2007 III-A 78.18

10 2025/TGCE/0278 V HASEENA
BANU V MOOSA 03/02/2008 III-A 77.63

11 2025/TGCE/2001 JEET KUMAR
DHALI

RAMKRISHNA
DHALI 31/01/2006 III-B 77.58

12 2025/TGCE/1046 ANUBHAV
BISWAS SREEDAM BISWAS 31/10/2007 III-B 77.37

13 2025/TGCE/1659 S SAINA M SATHRAK 03/02/2006 III-A 76.76

14 2025/TGCE/1644 T V MANISHA LATE TITTY V
GEORGE 13/12/2005 III-B 76.67

15 2025/TGCE/0380 MAULIKA MISTRY ALOK KUMAR
MISTRY 30/12/2007 III-B 76.67

16 2025/TGCE/0965 MAULIKA MISTRY ALOK KUMAR
MISTRY 30/12/2007 III-B 76.67

17 2025/TGCE/1931 RAHUL ROY JAGO ROY 13/04/2008 III-B 75.56
18 2025/TGCE/1209 DEBJYOTI ROY DIBENDU ROY 05/01/2003 III-B 75.14

19 2025/TGCE/0522 SHREYA
SRINIVASAN SRINIVASAN 20/01/2007 III-A 74.86

20 2025/TGCE/0604 BRISHTI HALDER BABUL HALDER 30/04/2007 III-B 74.44
21 2025/TGCE/1428 AKSHARI RAJU AADITYA RAJU 02/07/2007 III-A 72.89
22 2025/TGCE/0444 SUJAY DAS SANJAY DAS 27/05/2007 III-B 72.5
23 2025/TGCE/0610 ADITI BALA AJIT BALA 12/06/2006 III-B 71.39

24 2025/TGCE/1617 NANDITA
MONDAL

SUBRATA
MONDAL 01/08/2007 III-B 70.83

25 2025/TGCE/0175 NANDITA
MONDAL

SUBRATA
MONDAL 01/08/2007 III-B 70.83

26 2025/TGCE/0214 NABHA NITA DAS SHYAMAL KR DAS 29/06/2007 III-B 70.79

27 2025/TGCE/1570 ANUPRIYA
BISWAS AMAL BISWAS 06/12/2005 III-A 70.75

28 2025/TGCE/0378 AYUSHI KISHAN URAJ KISHAN 23/03/2007 III-A 70.54
29 2025/TGCE/0305 NISHTHA BISWAS NRIPEN BISWAS 06/10/2007 III-B 70
30 2025/TGCE/0160 RUHI ROY BIDHAN ROY 07/04/2008 III-B 69.43
31 2025/TGCE/0568 HIMANI WAGH REGAN WAGH 18/03/2007 III-B 68.18

32 2025/TGCE/0390 DINESH MONDAL PREMANANDA
MONDAL 01/04/2008 III-B 68.11

33 2025/TGCE/0122 SHIFA A SIDDIQUE 19/05/2007 III-A 67.88
34 2025/TGCE/0541 A ZIA A ABOOBAKER 27/01/2006 III-A 67.11
35 2025/TGCE/1082 DEEP DEY SUNIL DEY 23/09/2002 III-B 67.03

36 2025/TGCE/0150 SUJIT MONDAL BISWAJIT
MONDAL 22/10/2007 III-B 67.03

37 2025/TGCE/1655 SUMEDHA
MANDAL

RANJAN
MANDAL 04/04/2008 III-B 67.03
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38 2025/TGCE/0788 ADARSH
MONDAL

AKADASI
MONDAL 13/06/2007 III-A 65.68

39 2025/TGCE/0294 K MOHAMMED
HARSHEL K AZIZ 28/02/2006 III-A 65

40 2025/TGCE/0629 SUMITA NANDI NEPAL NANDI 29/06/2008 III-B 64.59

41 2025/TGCE/0882 SAGAR
CHAKRABORTY

JAYANTA
CHAKRABORTY 08/02/2008 III-B 63.95

42 2025/TGCE/0103 PRIYANKA ROY NARAYAN
CHANDRA ROY 31/08/2007 III-B 63.89

43 2025/TGCE/1867 UDAY KUMAR
BARAI

UTTAM KUMAR
BARAI 30/09/2006 III-B 63.33

44 2025/TGCE/0361 SAQIB ALI SAYED ALI 26/03/2007 III-A 63.24

45 2025/TGCE/0681 MOHAMMED
SHAAN ABDUL HANEEFA 25/09/2007 III-A 63.24

46 2025/TGCE/0526 AASTHA BARAI PULIN BARAI 01/02/2006 III-B 62.73
47 2025/TGCE/0821 A ASHNA ABDUL BASHEER 30/04/2008 III-A 62.7
48 2025/TGCE/1352 M REZWANA BIBI M ABDUL SALAM 02/12/2005 III-A 62.37

49 2025/TGCE/0701 SHAMINA MOHAMMED
ARIF 27/07/2007 III-A 61.67

50 2025/TGCE/0143 HAKIMA BIBI MOHAMMED
MUSTAFA 09/02/2008 III-A 61.58

51 2025/TGCE/0218 SHRUTI ROY VIJAY KUMAR
ROY 18/11/2005 III-A 61.35

52 2025/TGCE/0456 C KHADEEJA BIBI C KHALID 18/03/2006 III-A 61.35

53 2025/TGCE/1815 B
GYANESHWARY D DHARMA RAO 29/08/2005 III-A 60.79

54 2025/TGCE/2052 A NEERJA G AMARAN 01/09/2007 III-B 60.54
55 2025/TGCE/0483 PIUE DEBNATH PARTHA DEBNATH 16/08/2005 III-B 60.28
56 2025/TGCE/1680 DISHA PRASAD SAI PRASAD 12/08/2007 III-A 59.72

57 2025/TGCE/0893 ADARSH KUMAR
DAS

SADANANDA
DAS 20/07/2006 III-B 59.46

58 2025/TGCE/0109 NISHA BASU NIRAPADA BASU 10/10/2007 III-B 59.17

59 2025/TGCE/2119 M K AMEER
HUSSAIN M K HUSSAIN 13/10/2007 III-A 58.97

60 2025/TGCE/0519 M K AMEER
HUSSAIN M K HUSSAIN 13/10/2007 III-A 58.97

61 2025/TGCE/0155 ARYAN BAIN ASIT BAIN 11/01/2008 III-B 58.65

62 2025/TGCE/1514 PRIYANSU PAUL DILIP KUMAR
PAUL 03/12/2007 III-B 58.11

63 2025/TGCE/0331 SMITA SUTAR GOURANGA
CHANDRA SUTAR 28/01/2008 III-B 58.06

64 2025/TGCE/2120 R ZEESHAAN
AHAMED

Z RAFIQUE
AHAMED 16/10/2005 III-A 57.88

65 2025/TGCE/0652 SAHIL KIRO DOMNIC KIRO 06/07/2007 III-B 57.84

66 2025/TGCE/1764 ROHIT SHIL LATE MRITYUNJAY
SHIL 08/12/2004 III-B 57.78

67 2025/TGCE/1187 BHAVYA ROY TARUN KUMAR
ROY 17/01/2007 III-B 57.3

68 2025/TGCE/1907 K HEMA M KANIYALAN 17/04/2005 III-A 56.57

69 2025/TGCE/1928 MOHAMMED
AMAAN

MOHAMMED
HANIFA 10/08/2007 III-A 56.49

70 2025/TGCE/0589 MAUSHUMI
BISWAS RANJAN BISWAS 02/01/2007 III-B 56.11

71 2025/TGCE/0231 SANTANU
CHAKRABORTY

BIJAN
CHAKRABORTY 31/07/2007 III-B 55.41

72 2025/TGCE/1123 SAGAR BAROI DILIP BAROI 23/02/2008 III-B 55.41

73 2025/TGCE/0504 NAYANIKA
MONDAL BIKASH MONDAL 13/11/2007 III-B 55.28
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74 2025/TGCE/1698 R A MANISHA V RAJAKUMAR 17/09/2008 III-B 52.97

75 2025/TGCE/0458 ROHAN
NARAYAN ANUP NARAYAN 07/02/2007 III-A 52.63

76 2025/TGCE/1789 RASEENA SHAHUL HAMEED 17/04/2004 III-A 51.89
77 2025/TGCE/0096 P TOUZIM ALTHAF P UNEEN 10/01/2007 III-A 51.89

78 2025/TGCE/1709 JAANVI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR
DAS 07/03/2005 III-A 51.35

79 2025/TGCE/1539 JAANVI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR
DAS 07/03/2005 III-A 51.35

80 2025/TGCE/1138 SHAHMA
SHAREEN C IBRAHIM 11/06/2005 III-A 50

81 2025/TGCE/1031 ASHISH RAJ R SAJU 20/10/2007 III-B 50

82 2025/TGCE/0055 PRIYANKA
BISWAS PABITRA BISWAS 23/12/2007 III-B 48.65

83 2025/TGCE/1795 SHOHEB
SHAMEER ABDUL SHAMEER 15/02/2007 III-A 45.95

84 2025/TGCE/2150 ABDUL SEYAAB
KP

K P ABDUL
SAMMAD 30/11/2006 III-A 43.51

85 2025/TGCE/0467 KIRTHI CHAND KARTIK CHAND 22/01/2008 III-A 43.23
Category IV: Ten Years Education

S.No. Admn. No. Candidate
Name Father's Name Date of

Birth Category Merit
Percentage Remarks

1 2025/TGCE/1637 SIDDHARTH
PANDEY

SUKH SAGAR
PANDEY 01/07/2007 IV 85.9

2 2025/TGCE/1693 JAHANARA
KHATUN ZAKIR HUSSAIN 08/04/2007 IV 84.32

3 2025/TGCE/0622 P YASHODHA
KRISHNA

P SRINIVASA
RAO 01/06/2007 IV 83.33

,Economically
Weaker
Section

4 2025/TGCE/0353 BHAGYASHREE R PANNEER
SELVAM 06/08/2006 IV 80.27

5 2025/TGCE/1394 P NANDINI P MURLEE
KRISHNA 29/02/2008 IV 79.7

6 2025/TGCE/0609 M V JAISHREE M VETRIVEL 06/05/2007 IV 79.44
7 2025/TGCE/1930 SHAJIDA SIOMAN DHAN 26/05/2006 IV 77.32

8 2025/TGCE/0424 J LOHITH RAO J DILLESWARA
RAO 22/06/2006 IV 77.02

,Economically
Weaker
Section

9 2025/TGCE/1516 GANDUPALLI
KOUSHIKA

GANDUPALLI
BHASKARA
RAO

01/07/2007 IV 76.82

10 2025/TGCE/0648 K SIDHARTH K ANANDA
RAO 06/10/2006 IV 76.22

,Economically
Weaker
Section

11 2025/TGCE/2045 L MOHAN RAO L NARSINGLU 11/04/2006 IV 76.17
,Economically
Weaker
Section

12 2025/TGCE/0134 D PALLAVI D NAGESWAR
RAO 05/12/2007 IV 75.15

,Economically
Weaker
Section

13 2025/TGCE/1431 S KALYAN
KUMAR S VENKATESULU 21/01/2008 IV 75.14

14 2025/TGCE/1760 BISWAJIT DAS NITAI DAS 25/11/2002 IV 74.59

15 2025/TGCE/0872 REYAN
MOHAN

R WILFRED
MOHAN 16/04/2003 IV 74.59

16 2025/TGCE/2027 AKSHAT
KUMAR JHA

SANJAY
KUMAR JHA 01/11/2007 IV 73.51

17 2025/TGCE/0836 NEERAJ
KUMAR RAM MOHAN RAM 01/06/2007 IV 72.7
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18 2025/TGCE/0581 N RAMYA M NADIMUTHU 28/05/2007 IV 72.63

19 2025/TGCE/1530 RABIA
KHATOON SK HASMAT ALI 09/08/2002 IV 72.16

20 2025/TGCE/1279 JAMUNA
NAYAK

SUBAS
CHANDRA
NAYAK

16/07/2007 IV 72.11

21 2025/TGCE/0845 V ABHISHEK
RAO V RATHNAM 27/01/2007 IV 71.39

22 2025/TGCE/0341 M SHANMUGA
PRIYA

MOHAN
KUMAR 28/02/2007 IV 70.27

23 2025/TGCE/1595 SUDHAN
TAMANG

DAMBAR
BAHADUR
TAMANG

26/10/2005 IV 70

24 2025/TGCE/1819 ANJALI SINGH R P SINGH 01/01/2004 IV 69.72

25 2025/TGCE/1060 Y LAZARUS Y VENKAT
RAMANA 25/10/2005 IV 69.46

,Economically
Weaker
Section

26 2025/TGCE/0940 S JANHAVI S HEMARAO 22/12/2006 IV 69.38
,Economically
Weaker
Section

27 2025/TGCE/1404 R PRAVEEN
RAO R GANDHI 02/01/2005 IV 68.92

28 2025/TGCE/1702 S SHYAM RAJ M SUBBARAJ 23/06/2007 IV 68.89

29 2025/TGCE/0221 J SHAILAJA J PAPA RAO 14/01/2008 IV 68.44
,Economically
Weaker
Section

30 2025/TGCE/0705 V SWETHA S VIJAY KUMAR 30/06/2005 IV 67.57
31 2025/TGCE/2019 S KARTHICK S SANYASI 06/12/2007 IV 67.5
32 2025/TGCE/1523 S S THRISHA C SIVA KUMAR 27/09/2006 IV 67.11
33 2025/TGCE/0734 S S THRISHA C SIVA KUMAR 27/09/2006 IV 67.11

34 2025/TGCE/0443 B BALA
KRISHNA R BHASKER 05/11/2007 IV 67.03

,Economically
Weaker
Section

35 2025/TGCE/1420 J MANISHA N JAYARAJ 16/02/2008 IV 66.97
36 2025/TGCE/1596 SIBISHA KARUPPUSAMY 29/11/2007 IV 66.94

37 2025/TGCE/0115 SOUMI
MONDAL

SUNIL KUMAR
MONDAL 02/06/2008 IV 66.94

38 2025/TGCE/0954 K ADHI LAXMI A KUMARESAN 15/12/2006 IV 66.22
,Economically
Weaker
Section

39 2025/TGCE/0045 RAJITHA
MANDRU RAMESH BABU 29/07/2008 IV 65.56

,Economically
Weaker
Section

40 2025/TGCE/1284 ANUSKA
DUNG DUNG

KAILESHTUSH
DUNG DUNG 13/09/2007 IV 65.41

,Economically
Weaker
Section

41 2025/TGCE/0049 G SRAVANI G APPANNA 20/08/2008 IV 65

42 2025/TGCE/1406 PRIYANKA
SINGH PANDA SINGH 10/08/2002 IV 64.86

43 2025/TGCE/0555 S BALANUSREE K SIVAKUMAR 02/06/2007 IV 64.44

44 2025/TGCE/0868 P LIKITA P CHANDRA
SEKHAR 26/10/2007 IV 63.75

,Economically
Weaker
Section

45 2025/TGCE/1606 S D AMNON
DAVID K DAWEED 08/05/2007 IV 63.42

46 2025/TGCE/1652 V APARNA V APPA RAO 10/06/2004 IV 63.24
,Economically
Weaker
Section
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47 2025/TGCE/0502 P YUVAN
SHANKAR K PANDI 01/09/2006 IV 63.06

48 2025/TGCE/0411 C JAYANTI R CHANDRAN 15/03/2007 IV 62.97

49 2025/TGCE/0974 P NAGA
LAKSHMI S POOBALAN 25/10/2006 IV 62.16

50 2025/TGCE/1144 PAYAL JANA LALU JANA 16/11/2007 IV 62.16
51 2025/TGCE/0111 SINDHU SIVANANDAM 06/04/2008 IV 61.88

52 2025/TGCE/1364 G JOSMIN G GANESH 29/09/2007 IV 61.35
,Economically
Weaker
Section

53 2025/TGCE/0656 P JAI KRISHNA P KAMRAJ 16/11/2007 IV 60.81

54 2025/TGCE/1357 D KARAN
PANDI DURAI PANDI 23/04/2007 IV 60.32

55 2025/TGCE/0662 T BHARATH T ANANDA
PRASAD 15/08/2008 IV 60.28

56 2025/TGCE/1588 ABHAT KANT
TIRKEY

ELIKANT
SANTOSH
TIRKEY

16/04/2004 IV 60
,Economically
Weaker
Section

57 2025/TGCE/0572 K MANJU DEVI V
KALESHWARAN 08/04/2006 IV 60

58 2025/TGCE/0516 AKANSHA GIRI AJAY KUMAR
GIRI 17/04/2007 IV 60

59 2025/TGCE/0702 A SATISH K ASAI THAMBI 20/08/2008 IV 60
60 2025/TGCE/1247 AMIT BARLA ANUS BARLA 27/07/2005 IV 59.7

61 2025/TGCE/0489 ANKUS
MUNDA ROTTO MUNDA 23/04/2007 IV 59.47

62 2025/TGCE/0663 SNEHA
MONDAL

MANMATHA
MONDAL 26/06/2005 IV 59.19

63 2025/TGCE/1207 G TEJESWARI G LAXMAN
RAO 30/11/2005 IV 58.33

64 2025/TGCE/0950 GARIMA
SINGH MADAN SINGH 02/05/2007 IV 57.84

65 2025/TGCE/1770 R A TARUN S RAMU 12/06/2007 IV 57.78

66 2025/TGCE/0744 JASODA
KUMARI GUTAL SINGH 27/04/2005 IV 57.57

67 2025/TGCE/2021 L VIVEK N
LOGANATHAN 18/05/2007 IV 57.19

68 2025/TGCE/1140 B KEERTANA B UMAPATHI 17/06/2007 IV 57.03
,Economically
Weaker
Section

69 2025/TGCE/0484 R SURYA
MURUGESAN S RAJAN 13/10/2006 IV 56.86

70 2025/TGCE/1678 JAYANTI MOHAN 29/08/2004 IV 56.76
71 2025/TGCE/1521 S NEHA S SHAKTHIVEL 13/11/2004 IV 56.22

72 2025/TGCE/1480 T LATHA T TATA RAO 27/07/2005 IV 56.06
,Economically
Weaker
Section

73 2025/TGCE/0766 S DURGA
BHAVANI S DAL NAIDU 08/07/2002 IV 55.9

74 2025/TGCE/1505 T AKSHAY
NAND T SRINIVAS RAO 16/01/2008 IV 55.68

,Economically
Weaker
Section

75 2025/TGCE/1844 A BHASKAR
RAO

A NARAYAN
RAO 14/03/2007 IV 55.53

76 2025/TGCE/1403 K JYOTHIKA K NAGESWAR
RAO 12/04/2007 IV 54.72

77 2025/TGCE/0756 G ANUSHA G RAJULU 04/07/2004 IV 54.36
78 2025/TGCE/0052 AKSHAT

BISWAS
PRASANTA
KUMAR BISWAS

02/01/2007 IV 54.05 ,Economically
Weaker
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Section

79 2025/TGCE/0229 CHOKKALA
ROJA

CHOKKALA
VENKATA
RAMANA

08/03/2007 IV 53.44

80 2025/TGCE/0017 P MONISH S PALVARNAN 04/11/2007 IV 53.24

81 2025/TGCE/1880 K ABINAYA KANAGARAJ 29/06/2008 IV 53.03
,Economically
Weaker
Section

82 2025/TGCE/1952 P
NARENDHRAN P PRABHU 27/05/2007 IV 52.89

83 2025/TGCE/2102 P NAVEEN
KUMAR

P SHANMUKHA
RAO 05/05/2004 IV 52.31

84 2025/TGCE/1182 J YASHINI RAO J BALARAJU 28/03/2008 IV 52.16

85 2025/TGCE/1895 SUBHADEEP
BHADRA

CHANCHAL
BHADRA 07/06/2007 IV 51.94

86 2025/TGCE/0531 M
SNEHAANJALI

M VALLABHA
RAO 25/11/2004 IV 51.89

,Economically
Weaker
Section

87 2025/TGCE/0615 E DILIP E TIRUPATI RAO 06/01/2007 IV 51.82
,Economically
Weaker
Section

88 2025/TGCE/1500 S VIJAYA
LAKSHMI SELVARAJ 22/10/2007 IV 51.62

89 2025/TGCE/0525 K KUNAL K RAJU 07/12/2006 IV 51.08

90 2025/TGCE/0172 G GANGA
MANI KANTA G RAM BABU 26/08/2007 IV 51.08

91 2025/TGCE/1130 GANAGALLA
SURESH

GANAGALLA
KAMESWARA
RAO

24/06/2008 IV 50.56

92 2025/TGCE/2158 MUSKAN AKHILESH
KUMAR 15/11/2007 IV 50.28

93 2025/TGCE/1309 R SHOBAN RAJ V
RAMALINGAM 01/02/2006 IV 49.46

94 2025/TGCE/0781
MOHAMMED
ZUNAID
AHMED

ZAMEER
AHMED 19/02/2006 IV 49.17

95 2025/TGCE/0371 RAJAT KUMAR LATE GANESH
KUMAR 02/10/2005 IV 48.97

96 2025/TGCE/2106 MURSHID P MUSTHAFA 28/06/2006 IV 46.15

97 2025/TGCE/1259 VISHAL
KACHUP VIJAY KACHUP 01/05/2007 IV 46

,Economically
Weaker
Section

98 2025/TGCE/1840 NEHA GOPAL
MAHATO 26/07/2007 IV 45.43

,Economically
Weaker
Section

99 2025/TGCE/1198 REEK
MAJUMDAR

SANJAY
MAJUMDAR 09/03/2007 IV 44.59

100 2025/TGCE/1468
SONAM
MUSKAAN
MINJ

ANIL MINJ 06/11/2007 IV 44.59

101 2025/TGCE/0470 S JAYASHRI K
SHANMUGAM 26/11/2006 IV 44.44

102 2025/TGCE/1697 E SETHUPATHI
RAJA

LATE P S
ELANGOVAN 23/04/2007 IV 43.78

103 2025/TGCE/0061 B SRAVANI B APPA RAO 16/07/2007 IV 42.7
,Economically
Weaker
Section

104 2025/TGCE/1585 M VISHAL K MICHEL 11/06/2008 IV 42.7

105 2025/TGCE/1238 Y PRAVAN
KUMAR Y KURMA RAO 21/07/2007 IV 42.43

22/07/2025, 11:11 MERIT LIST || Admission

https://collegeadmission.andaman.gov.in/MeritDietTGCE1.aspx 9/17



106 2025/TGCE/1921 MANOJ
KUMAR

CHEMALADENI
MAHESH 03/10/2003 IV 42.31

,Economically
Weaker
Section

107 2025/TGCE/1250 ISHA BISWAS NIHAR RANJAN
BISWAS 01/05/2007 IV 41.89

,Economically
Weaker
Section

108 2025/TGCE/2005 T BHAVYA T VENKAT RAO 23/05/2008 IV 41.62
,Economically
Weaker
Section

109 2025/TGCE/1584 M VISHAL K MICHEL 11/06/2008 IV 40.81
110 2025/TGCE/1429 B JITESH B RAJA RAO 20/10/2007 IV 40.57
111 2025/TGCE/1918 B SIVA B BABU RAO 20/06/2005 IV 40.26
112 2025/TGCE/2114 V AJAY R VEERA RAJ 02/07/2006 IV 39.47
Category V: General

S.No. Admn. No. Candidate
Name Father's Name Date of

Birth Category Merit
Percentage Remarks

1 2025/TGCE/0206 M ATIF IQBAL M ARIF IQBAL 18/02/2008 III-A 90
2 2025/TGCE/1089 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI 13/01/2007 III-A 86.22

3 2025/TGCE/1637 SIDDHARTH
PANDEY

SUKH SAGAR
PANDEY 01/07/2007 IV 85.9

4 2025/TGCE/0136 M SHEIKH
DILSHAD

M SHEIKH
DAWOOD 16/03/2006 III-A 84.47

5 2025/TGCE/0113 R BRINDHA R RAVI
CHANDRAN 28/03/2008 V 84.47

6 2025/TGCE/1693 JAHANARA
KHATUN ZAKIR HUSSAIN 08/04/2007 IV 84.32

7 2025/TGCE/0622 P YASHODHA
KRISHNA

P SRINIVASA
RAO 01/06/2007 IV 83.33

,Economically
Weaker
Section

8 2025/TGCE/0036 ARTIKA
MONDAL

ANUP KUMAR
MONDAL 14/10/2007 III-B 82.63

9 2025/TGCE/2104 MITHALI BISAI SIMHADRI BISAI 26/04/2007 II 82.16

10 2025/TGCE/0353 BHAGYASHREE R PANNEER
SELVAM 06/08/2006 IV 80.27

11 2025/TGCE/1394 P NANDINI P MURLEE
KRISHNA 29/02/2008 IV 79.7

12 2025/TGCE/0609 M V JAISHREE M VETRIVEL 06/05/2007 IV 79.44

13 2025/TGCE/1117 SWASTIKA
HALDER

BISHANKAR
HALDER 31/12/2007 III-B 79.44

14 2025/TGCE/1118 SWASTIKA
HALDER

BISHANKAR
HALDER 31/12/2007 III-B 79.44

15 2025/TGCE/1390 SWASTIKA
HALDER

BISHANKAR
HALDER 31/12/2007 III-B 79.44

16 2025/TGCE/0977 SUMIT KUMAR
BISWAS KISHOR BISWAS 10/11/2006 III-B 78.92

17 2025/TGCE/1850 KUNAL PATEL BABU LAL
PATEL 18/05/2007 III-A 78.18

18 2025/TGCE/0278 V HASEENA
BANU V MOOSA 03/02/2008 III-A 77.63

19 2025/TGCE/2001 JEET KUMAR
DHALI

RAMKRISHNA
DHALI 31/01/2006 III-B 77.58

20 2025/TGCE/1046 ANUBHAV
BISWAS

SREEDAM
BISWAS 31/10/2007 III-B 77.37

21 2025/TGCE/1930 SHAJIDA SIOMAN DHAN 26/05/2006 IV 77.32

22 2025/TGCE/2109 ANIKETH
KUMAR YADAV

RAJESH SINGH
YADAV 24/07/2007 II 77.27

23 2025/TGCE/0424 J LOHITH RAO J DILLESWARA
RAO 22/06/2006 IV 77.02

,Economically
Weaker
Section
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24 2025/TGCE/1516 GANDUPALLI
KOUSHIKA

GANDUPALLI
BHASKARA
RAO

01/07/2007 IV 76.82

25 2025/TGCE/1659 S SAINA M SATHRAK 03/02/2006 III-A 76.76

26 2025/TGCE/1644 T V MANISHA LATE TITTY V
GEORGE 13/12/2005 III-B 76.67

27 2025/TGCE/0380 MAULIKA
MISTRY

ALOK KUMAR
MISTRY 30/12/2007 III-B 76.67

28 2025/TGCE/0965 MAULIKA
MISTRY

ALOK KUMAR
MISTRY 30/12/2007 III-B 76.67

29 2025/TGCE/0648 K SIDHARTH K ANANDA
RAO 06/10/2006 IV 76.22

,Economically
Weaker
Section

30 2025/TGCE/2045 L MOHAN RAO L NARSINGLU 11/04/2006 IV 76.17
,Economically
Weaker
Section

31 2025/TGCE/1931 RAHUL ROY JAGO ROY 13/04/2008 III-B 75.56

32 2025/TGCE/0134 D PALLAVI D NAGESWAR
RAO 05/12/2007 IV 75.15

,Economically
Weaker
Section

33 2025/TGCE/1209 DEBJYOTI ROY DIBENDU ROY 05/01/2003 III-B 75.14

34 2025/TGCE/1431 S KALYAN
KUMAR S VENKATESULU 21/01/2008 IV 75.14

35 2025/TGCE/0522 SHREYA
SRINIVASAN SRINIVASAN 20/01/2007 III-A 74.86

36 2025/TGCE/1760 BISWAJIT DAS NITAI DAS 25/11/2002 IV 74.59

37 2025/TGCE/0872 REYAN MOHAN R WILFRED
MOHAN 16/04/2003 IV 74.59

38 2025/TGCE/0604 BRISHTI HALDER BABUL HALDER 30/04/2007 III-B 74.44
39 2025/TGCE/0857 SHARINI BARAIK SHRIKRISHNA 27/01/2007 II 73.94

40 2025/TGCE/2027 AKSHAT KUMAR
JHA

SANJAY
KUMAR JHA 01/11/2007 IV 73.51

41 2025/TGCE/0991 MADDILA
VINAY

MADDILA
KURMA RAO 28/06/2007 V 73.13

42 2025/TGCE/1428 AKSHARI RAJU AADITYA RAJU 02/07/2007 III-A 72.89

43 2025/TGCE/0836 NEERAJ KUMAR
RAM MOHAN RAM 01/06/2007 IV 72.7

44 2025/TGCE/0581 N RAMYA M NADIMUTHU 28/05/2007 IV 72.63
45 2025/TGCE/0444 SUJAY DAS SANJAY DAS 27/05/2007 III-B 72.5

46 2025/TGCE/1530 RABIA
KHATOON SK HASMAT ALI 09/08/2002 IV 72.16

47 2025/TGCE/1279 JAMUNA
NAYAK

SUBAS
CHANDRA
NAYAK

16/07/2007 IV 72.11

48 2025/TGCE/0610 ADITI BALA AJIT BALA 12/06/2006 III-B 71.39

49 2025/TGCE/0845 V ABHISHEK
RAO V RATHNAM 27/01/2007 IV 71.39

50 2025/TGCE/0175 NANDITA
MONDAL

SUBRATA
MONDAL 01/08/2007 III-B 70.83

51 2025/TGCE/1617 NANDITA
MONDAL

SUBRATA
MONDAL 01/08/2007 III-B 70.83

52 2025/TGCE/0214 NABHA NITA
DAS

SHYAMAL KR
DAS 29/06/2007 III-B 70.79

53 2025/TGCE/1570 ANUPRIYA
BISWAS AMAL BISWAS 06/12/2005 III-A 70.75

54 2025/TGCE/0378 AYUSHI KISHAN URAJ KISHAN 23/03/2007 III-A 70.54
55 2025/TGCE/1874 NATASHA BEED 17/02/2003 I 70.27

56 2025/TGCE/0341 M SHANMUGA
PRIYA

MOHAN
KUMAR 28/02/2007 IV 70.27
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57 2025/TGCE/1595 SUDHAN
TAMANG

DAMBAR
BAHADUR
TAMANG

26/10/2005 IV 70

58 2025/TGCE/0305 NISHTHA
BISWAS NRIPEN BISWAS 06/10/2007 III-B 70

59 2025/TGCE/1819 ANJALI SINGH R P SINGH 01/01/2004 IV 69.72

60 2025/TGCE/1060 Y LAZARUS Y VENKAT
RAMANA 25/10/2005 IV 69.46

,Economically
Weaker
Section

61 2025/TGCE/0160 RUHI ROY BIDHAN ROY 07/04/2008 III-B 69.43

62 2025/TGCE/0940 S JANHAVI S HEMARAO 22/12/2006 IV 69.38
,Economically
Weaker
Section

63 2025/TGCE/1404 R PRAVEEN
RAO R GANDHI 02/01/2005 IV 68.92

64 2025/TGCE/1702 S SHYAM RAJ M SUBBARAJ 23/06/2007 IV 68.89

65 2025/TGCE/0221 J SHAILAJA J PAPA RAO 14/01/2008 IV 68.44
,Economically
Weaker
Section

66 2025/TGCE/2000 B YASH B PARMESWAR 19/09/2007 V 68.33
67 2025/TGCE/0568 HIMANI WAGH REGAN WAGH 18/03/2007 III-B 68.18

68 2025/TGCE/0390 DINESH
MONDAL

PREMANANDA
MONDAL 01/04/2008 III-B 68.11

69 2025/TGCE/0122 SHIFA A SIDDIQUE 19/05/2007 III-A 67.88
70 2025/TGCE/0705 V SWETHA S VIJAY KUMAR 30/06/2005 IV 67.57
71 2025/TGCE/2019 S KARTHICK S SANYASI 06/12/2007 IV 67.5
72 2025/TGCE/0541 A ZIA A ABOOBAKER 27/01/2006 III-A 67.11
73 2025/TGCE/0734 S S THRISHA C SIVA KUMAR 27/09/2006 IV 67.11
74 2025/TGCE/1523 S S THRISHA C SIVA KUMAR 27/09/2006 IV 67.11
75 2025/TGCE/1082 DEEP DEY SUNIL DEY 23/09/2002 III-B 67.03

76 2025/TGCE/0150 SUJIT MONDAL BISWAJIT
MONDAL 22/10/2007 III-B 67.03

77 2025/TGCE/0443 B BALA
KRISHNA R BHASKER 05/11/2007 IV 67.03

,Economically
Weaker
Section

78 2025/TGCE/1655 SUMEDHA
MANDAL

RANJAN
MANDAL 04/04/2008 III-B 67.03

79 2025/TGCE/1420 J MANISHA N JAYARAJ 16/02/2008 IV 66.97
80 2025/TGCE/1596 SIBISHA KARUPPUSAMY 29/11/2007 IV 66.94

81 2025/TGCE/0115 SOUMI
MONDAL

SUNIL KUMAR
MONDAL 02/06/2008 IV 66.94

82 2025/TGCE/0954 K ADHI LAXMI A KUMARESAN 15/12/2006 IV 66.22
,Economically
Weaker
Section

83 2025/TGCE/0788 ADARSH
MONDAL

AKADASI
MONDAL 13/06/2007 III-A 65.68

84 2025/TGCE/0045 RAJITHA
MANDRU RAMESH BABU 29/07/2008 IV 65.56

,Economically
Weaker
Section

85 2025/TGCE/1284 ANUSKA DUNG
DUNG

KAILESHTUSH
DUNG DUNG 13/09/2007 IV 65.41

,Economically
Weaker
Section

86 2025/TGCE/0772 V NAVEEN S VANARAJA 13/09/2007 II 65.26

87 2025/TGCE/0294 K MOHAMMED
HARSHEL K AZIZ 28/02/2006 III-A 65

88 2025/TGCE/0049 G SRAVANI G APPANNA 20/08/2008 IV 65

89 2025/TGCE/1406 PRIYANKA
SINGH PANDA SINGH 10/08/2002 IV 64.86

90 2025/TGCE/0629 SUMITA NANDI NEPAL NANDI 29/06/2008 III-B 64.59
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91 2025/TGCE/0555 S BALANUSREE K SIVAKUMAR 02/06/2007 IV 64.44

92 2025/TGCE/0882 SAGAR
CHAKRABORTY

JAYANTA
CHAKRABORTY 08/02/2008 III-B 63.95

93 2025/TGCE/0103 PRIYANKA ROY
NARAYAN
CHANDRA
ROY

31/08/2007 III-B 63.89

94 2025/TGCE/0868 P LIKITA P CHANDRA
SEKHAR 26/10/2007 IV 63.75

,Economically
Weaker
Section

95 2025/TGCE/1606 S D AMNON
DAVID K DAWEED 08/05/2007 IV 63.42

96 2025/TGCE/1867 UDAY KUMAR
BARAI

UTTAM KUMAR
BARAI 30/09/2006 III-B 63.33

97 2025/TGCE/1652 V APARNA V APPA RAO 10/06/2004 IV 63.24
,Economically
Weaker
Section

98 2025/TGCE/0361 SAQIB ALI SAYED ALI 26/03/2007 III-A 63.24

99 2025/TGCE/0681 MOHAMMED
SHAAN

ABDUL
HANEEFA 25/09/2007 III-A 63.24

100 2025/TGCE/0502 P YUVAN
SHANKAR K PANDI 01/09/2006 IV 63.06

101 2025/TGCE/0411 C JAYANTI R CHANDRAN 15/03/2007 IV 62.97
102 2025/TGCE/0526 AASTHA BARAI PULIN BARAI 01/02/2006 III-B 62.73

103 2025/TGCE/0821 A ASHNA ABDUL
BASHEER 30/04/2008 III-A 62.7

104 2025/TGCE/1352 M REZWANA
BIBI

M ABDUL
SALAM 02/12/2005 III-A 62.37

105 2025/TGCE/0974 P NAGA
LAKSHMI S POOBALAN 25/10/2006 IV 62.16

106 2025/TGCE/1144 PAYAL JANA LALU JANA 16/11/2007 IV 62.16
107 2025/TGCE/0111 SINDHU SIVANANDAM 06/04/2008 IV 61.88

108 2025/TGCE/0701 SHAMINA MOHAMMED
ARIF 27/07/2007 III-A 61.67

109 2025/TGCE/0143 HAKIMA BIBI MOHAMMED
MUSTAFA 09/02/2008 III-A 61.58

110 2025/TGCE/0218 SHRUTI ROY VIJAY KUMAR
ROY 18/11/2005 III-A 61.35

111 2025/TGCE/0456 C KHADEEJA
BIBI C KHALID 18/03/2006 III-A 61.35

112 2025/TGCE/1364 G JOSMIN G GANESH 29/09/2007 IV 61.35
,Economically
Weaker
Section

113 2025/TGCE/0101 NIHAL MINJ LUCAS MINJ 15/04/2007 II 60.91
114 2025/TGCE/0656 P JAI KRISHNA P KAMRAJ 16/11/2007 IV 60.81

115 2025/TGCE/1815 B
GYANESHWARY

D DHARMA
RAO 29/08/2005 III-A 60.79

116 2025/TGCE/2052 A NEERJA G AMARAN 01/09/2007 III-B 60.54

117 2025/TGCE/1357 D KARAN
PANDI DURAI PANDI 23/04/2007 IV 60.32

118 2025/TGCE/0483 PIUE DEBNATH PARTHA
DEBNATH 16/08/2005 III-B 60.28

119 2025/TGCE/0662 T BHARATH T ANANDA
PRASAD 15/08/2008 IV 60.28

120 2025/TGCE/1007 ATSLA ORGINA ABELTON 05/02/2007 I 60.26

121 2025/TGCE/1588 ABHAT KANT
TIRKEY

ELIKANT
SANTOSH
TIRKEY

16/04/2004 IV 60
,Economically
Weaker
Section

122 2025/TGCE/0572 K MANJU DEVI V
KALESHWARAN 08/04/2006 IV 60
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123 2025/TGCE/0516 AKANSHA GIRI AJAY KUMAR
GIRI 17/04/2007 IV 60

124 2025/TGCE/0702 A SATISH K ASAI THAMBI 20/08/2008 IV 60
125 2025/TGCE/1680 DISHA PRASAD SAI PRASAD 12/08/2007 III-A 59.72
126 2025/TGCE/1247 AMIT BARLA ANUS BARLA 27/07/2005 IV 59.7
127 2025/TGCE/0489 ANKUS MUNDA ROTTO MUNDA 23/04/2007 IV 59.47

128 2025/TGCE/0893 ADARSH
KUMAR DAS

SADANANDA
DAS 20/07/2006 III-B 59.46

129 2025/TGCE/0958 R
VIGNESHWARI

P
RAMAMURTHY 02/10/2007 II 59.44

130 2025/TGCE/0663 SNEHA
MONDAL

MANMATHA
MONDAL 26/06/2005 IV 59.19

131 2025/TGCE/0109 NISHA BASU NIRAPADA
BASU 10/10/2007 III-B 59.17

132 2025/TGCE/2119 M K AMEER
HUSSAIN M K HUSSAIN 13/10/2007 III-A 58.97

133 2025/TGCE/0519 M K AMEER
HUSSAIN M K HUSSAIN 13/10/2007 III-A 58.97

134 2025/TGCE/0155 ARYAN BAIN ASIT BAIN 11/01/2008 III-B 58.65

135 2025/TGCE/1885 SUPRIYA
PARVIN UMER ALI 21/11/2007 V 58.61

136 2025/TGCE/1207 G TEJESWARI G LAXMAN
RAO 30/11/2005 IV 58.33

137 2025/TGCE/1514 PRIYANSU PAUL DILIP KUMAR
PAUL 03/12/2007 III-B 58.11

138 2025/TGCE/0331 SMITA SUTAR
GOURANGA
CHANDRA
SUTAR

28/01/2008 III-B 58.06

139 2025/TGCE/2120 R ZEESHAAN
AHAMED

Z RAFIQUE
AHAMED 16/10/2005 III-A 57.88

140 2025/TGCE/1221 C S JAQUELINE
ANN FRANCIS 10/01/2007 I 57.84

141 2025/TGCE/0950 GARIMA SINGH MADAN SINGH 02/05/2007 IV 57.84
142 2025/TGCE/0652 SAHIL KIRO DOMNIC KIRO 06/07/2007 III-B 57.84

143 2025/TGCE/1764 ROHIT SHIL
LATE
MRITYUNJAY
SHIL

08/12/2004 III-B 57.78

144 2025/TGCE/1770 R A TARUN S RAMU 12/06/2007 IV 57.78

145 2025/TGCE/0744 JASODA
KUMARI GUTAL SINGH 27/04/2005 IV 57.57

146 2025/TGCE/1187 BHAVYA ROY TARUN KUMAR
ROY 17/01/2007 III-B 57.3

147 2025/TGCE/2021 L VIVEK N
LOGANATHAN 18/05/2007 IV 57.19

148 2025/TGCE/1140 B KEERTANA B UMAPATHI 17/06/2007 IV 57.03
,Economically
Weaker
Section

149 2025/TGCE/0484 R SURYA
MURUGESAN S RAJAN 13/10/2006 IV 56.86

150 2025/TGCE/1678 JAYANTI MOHAN 29/08/2004 IV 56.76
151 2025/TGCE/1907 K HEMA M KANIYALAN 17/04/2005 III-A 56.57

152 2025/TGCE/1928 MOHAMMED
AMAAN

MOHAMMED
HANIFA 10/08/2007 III-A 56.49

153 2025/TGCE/1521 S NEHA S SHAKTHIVEL 13/11/2004 IV 56.22

154 2025/TGCE/0589 MAUSHUMI
BISWAS

RANJAN
BISWAS 02/01/2007 III-B 56.11

155 2025/TGCE/1480 T LATHA T TATA RAO 27/07/2005 IV 56.06
,Economically
Weaker
Section
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156 2025/TGCE/0766 S DURGA
BHAVANI S DAL NAIDU 08/07/2002 IV 55.9

157 2025/TGCE/1505 T AKSHAY
NAND

T SRINIVAS
RAO 16/01/2008 IV 55.68

,Economically
Weaker
Section

158 2025/TGCE/0595 SNEH KUJUR AJAY PRAKASH
KUJUR 11/03/2007 II 55.56

159 2025/TGCE/1844 A BHASKAR
RAO

A NARAYAN
RAO 14/03/2007 IV 55.53

160 2025/TGCE/0231 SANTANU
CHAKRABORTY

BIJAN
CHAKRABORTY 31/07/2007 III-B 55.41

161 2025/TGCE/1123 SAGAR BAROI DILIP BAROI 23/02/2008 III-B 55.41

162 2025/TGCE/0504 NAYANIKA
MONDAL

BIKASH
MONDAL 13/11/2007 III-B 55.28

163 2025/TGCE/1403 K JYOTHIKA K NAGESWAR
RAO 12/04/2007 IV 54.72

164 2025/TGCE/0756 G ANUSHA G RAJULU 04/07/2004 IV 54.36
165 2025/TGCE/1124 SHIFA BANU AMIRUL KHAN 19/04/2008 I 54.17

166 2025/TGCE/0052 AKSHAT BISWAS PRASANTA
KUMAR BISWAS 02/01/2007 IV 54.05

,Economically
Weaker
Section

167 2025/TGCE/0229 CHOKKALA
ROJA

CHOKKALA
VENKATA
RAMANA

08/03/2007 IV 53.44

168 2025/TGCE/0017 P MONISH S PALVARNAN 04/11/2007 IV 53.24

169 2025/TGCE/1880 K ABINAYA KANAGARAJ 29/06/2008 IV 53.03
,Economically
Weaker
Section

170 2025/TGCE/1698 R A MANISHA V RAJAKUMAR 17/09/2008 III-B 52.97

171 2025/TGCE/1952 P
NARENDHRAN P PRABHU 27/05/2007 IV 52.89

172 2025/TGCE/0458 ROHAN
NARAYAN

ANUP
NARAYAN 07/02/2007 III-A 52.63

173 2025/TGCE/2102 P NAVEEN
KUMAR

P SHANMUKHA
RAO 05/05/2004 IV 52.31

174 2025/TGCE/1182 J YASHINI RAO J BALARAJU 28/03/2008 IV 52.16
175 2025/TGCE/0820 AFEEFA AYUBIE AYUB HUSSAIN 23/02/2006 I 51.94

176 2025/TGCE/1895 SUBHADEEP
BHADRA

CHANCHAL
BHADRA 07/06/2007 IV 51.94

177 2025/TGCE/1789 RASEENA SHAHUL
HAMEED 17/04/2004 III-A 51.89

178 2025/TGCE/0531 M
SNEHAANJALI

M VALLABHA
RAO 25/11/2004 IV 51.89

,Economically
Weaker
Section

179 2025/TGCE/0096 P TOUZIM
ALTHAF P UNEEN 10/01/2007 III-A 51.89

180 2025/TGCE/0615 E DILIP E TIRUPATI RAO 06/01/2007 IV 51.82
,Economically
Weaker
Section

181 2025/TGCE/1500 S VIJAYA
LAKSHMI SELVARAJ 22/10/2007 IV 51.62

182 2025/TGCE/1709 JAANVI
KUMARI

SANJAY
KUMAR DAS 07/03/2005 III-A 51.35

183 2025/TGCE/1539 JAANVI
KUMARI

SANJAY
KUMAR DAS 07/03/2005 III-A 51.35

184 2025/TGCE/0525 K KUNAL K RAJU 07/12/2006 IV 51.08

185 2025/TGCE/0172 G GANGA
MANI KANTA G RAM BABU 26/08/2007 IV 51.08
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186 2025/TGCE/1101 GANAGALLA
SURESH

GANAGALLA
KAMESWARA
RAO

24/06/2008 V 50.56

187 2025/TGCE/1130 GANAGALLA
SURESH

GANAGALLA
KAMESWARA
RAO

24/06/2008 IV 50.56

188 2025/TGCE/2148 EILEEN DERICK 04/10/2007 I 50.28

189 2025/TGCE/2158 MUSKAN AKHILESH
KUMAR 15/11/2007 IV 50.28

190 2025/TGCE/1138 SHAHMA
SHAREEN C IBRAHIM 11/06/2005 III-A 50

191 2025/TGCE/1031 ASHISH RAJ R SAJU 20/10/2007 III-B 50

192 2025/TGCE/1309 R SHOBAN RAJ V
RAMALINGAM 01/02/2006 IV 49.46

193 2025/TGCE/0781 MOHAMMED
ZUNAID AHMED

ZAMEER
AHMED 19/02/2006 IV 49.17

194 2025/TGCE/0371 RAJAT KUMAR LATE GANESH
KUMAR 02/10/2005 IV 48.97

195 2025/TGCE/0055 PRIYANKA
BISWAS

PABITRA
BISWAS 23/12/2007 III-B 48.65

196 2025/TGCE/0827 JASHEK JACOB 26/09/2007 I 48.06

197 2025/TGCE/1908 S YAMA
MELISSA YACOB 27/01/2008 I 47.78

198 2025/TGCE/0625 S RITHIKA DEVI SENTHIL
MURUGAN 22/04/2003 V 47.56

199 2025/TGCE/1517 DIPIKA
MONDAL DILIP MONDAL 10/04/2006 V 46.49

200 2025/TGCE/2106 MURSHID P MUSTHAFA 28/06/2006 IV 46.15

201 2025/TGCE/1259 VISHAL
KACHUP VIJAY KACHUP 01/05/2007 IV 46

,Economically
Weaker
Section

202 2025/TGCE/1795 SHOHEB
SHAMEER

ABDUL
SHAMEER 15/02/2007 III-A 45.95

203 2025/TGCE/1840 NEHA GOPAL
MAHATO 26/07/2007 IV 45.43

,Economically
Weaker
Section

204 2025/TGCE/1198 REEK
MAJUMDAR

SANJAY
MAJUMDAR 09/03/2007 IV 44.59

205 2025/TGCE/1468 SONAM
MUSKAAN MINJ ANIL MINJ 06/11/2007 IV 44.59

206 2025/TGCE/0470 S JAYASHRI K
SHANMUGAM 26/11/2006 IV 44.44

207 2025/TGCE/1697 E SETHUPATHI
RAJA

LATE P S
ELANGOVAN 23/04/2007 IV 43.78

208 2025/TGCE/2150 ABDUL SEYAAB
KP

K P ABDUL
SAMMAD 30/11/2006 III-A 43.51

209 2025/TGCE/0467 KIRTHI CHAND KARTIK CHAND 22/01/2008 III-A 43.23

210 2025/TGCE/0061 B SRAVANI B APPA RAO 16/07/2007 IV 42.7
,Economically
Weaker
Section

211 2025/TGCE/1585 M VISHAL K MICHEL 11/06/2008 IV 42.7

212 2025/TGCE/1238 Y PRAVAN
KUMAR Y KURMA RAO 21/07/2007 IV 42.43

213 2025/TGCE/1921 MANOJ KUMAR CHEMALADENI
MAHESH 03/10/2003 IV 42.31

,Economically
Weaker
Section

214 2025/TGCE/1250 ISHA BISWAS NIHAR RANJAN
BISWAS 01/05/2007 IV 41.89

,Economically
Weaker
Section
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215 2025/TGCE/2005 T BHAVYA T VENKAT RAO 23/05/2008 IV 41.62
,Economically
Weaker
Section

216 2025/TGCE/1584 M VISHAL K MICHEL 11/06/2008 IV 40.81
217 2025/TGCE/1429 B JITESH B RAJA RAO 20/10/2007 IV 40.57
218 2025/TGCE/1918 B SIVA B BABU RAO 20/06/2005 IV 40.26
219 2025/TGCE/2114 V AJAY R VEERA RAJ 02/07/2006 IV 39.47
 
ADMISSION INCHARGE
 

PRINCIPAL
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